10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Development Services

Project Construction Manager

Assistant Engineer

Geographical Info. Systems Mgr.

City Engineer

Construction Inspector

Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Construction Inspector

Construction Inspection Superv.

Administrative Analyst

Engineering Technician

Administrative Secretary

Director Of Development Services

Office Assistant

Construction Inspection Supervisor

Geographical Info. Systems Tech.

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public
Works/Engineering

Total Wages

$107,067

$102,865

$98,652

$91,814

$77,613

$72,151

$70,031

$66,100

$64,203

$58,668

$55,689

$46,756

$44,766

$36,952

$35,153

$26,015

$10,652

$9,129



Hesperia Development Services/Public $8,406

19. Geographical Info. Systems Tech.
Works/Engineering

Development Services/Public $2,874

20. Administrative Analyst Hesperia
Works/Engineering



