	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Development Services		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$107,067
2.	Project Construction Manager		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$102,865
3.	Assistant Engineer		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$98,652
4.	Geographical Info. Systems Mgr.		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$91,814
5.	City Engineer		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$77,613
6.	Construction Inspector		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$72,151
7.	Management Analyst		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$70,031
8.	Management Analyst		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$66,100
9.	Construction Inspector		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$64,203
10.	Construction Inspection Superv.		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$58,668
11.	Administrative Analyst		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$55,689
12.	Engineering Technician		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$46,756
13.	Administrative Secretary		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$44,766
14.	Director Of Development Services		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$36,952
15.	Office Assistant		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$35,153
16.	Construction Inspection Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$26,015
17.	Geographical Info. Systems Tech.		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$10,652
18.	Senior Office Assistant		Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$9,129

19.	Geographical Info. Systems Tech.	ŀ	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$8,406
20.	Administrative Analyst	ŀ	Hesperia	Development Services/Public Works/Engineering	\$2,874